FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

ISIN: DKO0010234467

Overview

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
342.80 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.12% (3.80)

DK0010234467

FLS

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Construction

Stock

2,611 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

344.40 DKK (81)
344.60 DKK (35)
339.80 DKK
344.80 DKK
338.00 DKK
339.00 DKK
341.7851 DKK
49,109
16,785,819.80
525
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400.00
350.00
300.00 !
250.00
200.00

150.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35765944,171496908,202355963,257594382,257594094,257595077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010234467&ID_NOTATION=1940731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be6f0cace7d1902383e2bfd2a2f3c082743ba747c330778bb189965a7ba121eb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=444d22770ca1cf480&time=1721058687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e15d077b5a52855911a9816f699347cce103b23d58c03240aa2a7dd3d734991a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=474fce189652884ae&time=1721058687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb6cc208f93bb4bcdc8f0c94a904a355854374f028900638bfda280943bcd28f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d916807500fc54ac&time=1721058687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c41f86ffa815f42a55813c13270957abe2d07ef1ee2785bb92ac39903df68764&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=266950a26ecae30a0&time=1721058687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c47b7161bc3f131d78528462d5265b544ce1b3379bae9e0d6324309f885281b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef36f5728db1a8524&time=1721058687&tool=RSC

FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
342.80 DKK

Difference

(] 1.12% (3.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010234467

FLS

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Construction

Stock

2,611 EUR

400.00

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

338.52 DKK (78,418

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 344.40 DKK (81)
Ask (Ask size) 344.60 DKK (35)
Open 339.80 DKK
High 344.80 DKK
Low 338.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 339.00 DKK
VWAP 341.7851 DKK
Volume (pcs) 49,109
Trading volume 16,785,819.80
Number of trades 525
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.78% +2.21% +33.70%
Perf (abs.) +72.40 +7.40 +86.40
Beta 0.10 0.09 0.58
Volatility  28.55 30.77 36.27

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

)
362.66 DKK (108,116)

354.07 DKK (130,958)

316.63 DKK (139,224)
401.20 DKK (2024/06/03)
257.00 DKK (2024/01/17)
401.20 DKK (2024/06/03)
257.00 DKK (2024/01/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 45.76 EUR 0.00 1

07/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:07 4558 EUR 0.00 9

07/12
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20 342.80 DKK 16.79 525

07/12
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 343.60 DKK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 07/12
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05 45.14 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1940731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75126605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42718946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42718946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19607581

FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

07/12

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:30 52.00 USD 0.01 2
04/04

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 45.72EUR 0.00 7
07/12

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 46.14EUR 0.00 19
07/12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14484647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15182974

FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

Company profile

Company Logo
ms MIDTH

Contact Details
FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

Vigerslev Allé 77, Valby - 2500 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-36-18-18-00

Fax: +45-36-44-11-46

E-mail: info@flsmidth.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mikko Keto

Annette
Terndrup

Chris Reinbold

Christopher
Ashworth

Cori Petersen
Joshua Meyer
Mikko
Tepponen

Pat Turner

Roland M.
Andersen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tom Knutzen
Anna Kristiina
Hyvonen

Anne Eberhard

Carsten Hansen

Claus Qstergaard

Daniel Reimann

Leif Gundtoft

Mads Nipper

Thrasyvoulos
Moraitis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@flsmidth.com
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